‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 02/02/2017

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2016 $1.16 5.37000% $0.06
12/2016 $75,280.55 5.37000% $4,045.57
PSAP Total: $4,045.63
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,045.63
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2016 $1.16 6.15000% $0.07
12/2016 $75,280.55 6.15000% $4,628.94
PSAP Total: $4,629.01
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,629.01
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2016 $1.16 3.85000% $0.04
12/2016 $75,280.55 3.85000% $2,894.92
PSAP Total: $2,894.96
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,894.96
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2016 $1.16 4.55000% $0.05
12/2016 $75,280.55 4.55000% $3,426.15
PSAP Total: $3,426.20
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,426.20
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2016 $1.16 5.71000% $0.07
$75,280.55 5.71000% $4,297.03

12/2016



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
11/2016
12/2016

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

11/2016
12/2016

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
11/2016
12/2016

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

11/2016
12/2016

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
11/2016
12/2016

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$75,280.55

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$75,280.55

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$75,280.55

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$75,280.55

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$75,280.55

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,297.10
$0.00

$4,297.10

PSAP Amount

$0.39
$25,093.20

$25,093.59
$0.00

$25,093.59

PSAP Amount

$0.08
$5,270.08

$5,270.16
$0.00

$5,270.16

PSAP Amount

$0.04
$2,871.17

$2,871.21
$0.00

$2,871.21

PSAP Amount

$0.22
$13,742.19

$13,742.41
$0.00

$13,742.41

PSAP Amount

$0.10
$6,523.48

$6,523.58
$0.00

$6,523.58



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

11/2016
12/2016

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$1.16 3.30000%
$75,280.55 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$0.04
$2,487.82

$2,487.86
$0.00

$2,487.86



